Rang Verein Adressnummer Vorname Nachname GebDatum Kurs WS (0] 3 FS Fr.sch. Total
1 Kornberg FSV 869121 Karin Steiger 29.03.2003 Kurs 6 90 79 60 89 318
2 Kornberg FSV 977692 Simon King 24.11.2007 Kurs 2 83 75 67 84 309
3 Kornberg FSV 10565 Lara-Alliyah Romanens 19.06.2007 Kurs 2 85 75 60 87 307
4 Berneck SG 945560 Cem lley 12.11.2003 Kurs 3 86 77 56 87 306
5 Kornberg FSV 905886 Ursin Eggenberger 18.03.2003 Kurs 6 86 78 57 83 304
6 Kornberg FSV 2187 Leonie Keiser 03.04.2007 Kurs 2 85 75 58 85 303

7 KombergfSV 999513 Bianca  Steiger  29112006Kurs3 78 74 6 8 300
8 Kornberg FSV 905895 Corinne Steiger 31.08.2004 Kurs 5 80 73 61 85 299
9 Kornberg FSV 977695 Gabriel Angst 01.11.2008 Kurs 1 86 68 66 76 296
10 Marbach SG FSG 902904 Andrin Sonderegger 02.09.2008 Kurs 1 88 71 55 81 295
11 Kornberg FSV 10588 Inola Mosch 27.11.2008 Kurs 1 83 72 55 83 293
12 Marbach SG FSG 13242 Sandro Hutter 16.04.2006 Kurs 2 81 72 57 81 291
13 Marbach SG FSG 917345 Kaya Keller 18.05.2006 Kurs 3 84 73 50 84 291
14 Kornberg FSV 869123 Thyl Schmidheiny 05.04.2004 Kurs 5 86 72 48 84 290
15 Kornberg FSV 10586 Niklas Krisch 12.01.2008 Kurs 1 71 74 55 89 289
16 Kornberg FSV 11262 Mario Freund 12.05.2008 Kurs 1 88 70 54 77 289
17 Kornberg FSV 2194 Endo Federli 23.01.2004 Kurs 3 85 69 53 80 287
18 Marbach SG FSG 940093 Silvan Eugster 20.02.2006 Kurs 3 86 71 59 71 287
19 Kornberg FSV 786004 Robbie Aebi 21.10.2003 Kurs 6 82 75 59 70 286
20 Kornberg FSV 19672 Simeon Hasler 30.06.2008 Kurs 1 90 62 58 74 284

21 BalgachRebsteinSV 867686 Michael  Tong  28082006Kkuws3 71 70 56 8 283
22 Berneck SG 11043 Michelle Edelmann 22.05.2005 Kurs 2 84 60 57 82 283
23 Kornberg FSV 942726 Nicholas Schébi 01.12.2008 Kurs 1 74 68 61 80 283
24 Kornberg FSV 905884 Nicolas Ferreira 04.09.2003 Kurs 6 66 73 59 83 281
25 Berneck SG 11039 Dan Nyffenegger 31.03.2005 Kurs 2 81 67 52 72 272
26 Kornberg FSV 21180 Martina Casanova 05.10.2007 Kurs 1 76 58 58 78 270
27 Kornberg FSV 10564 Fabienne Hutter 12.06.2007 Kurs 2 75 71 48 74 268
28 Marbach SG FSG 13425 Ruben Eugster 14.09.2008 Kurs 1 74 61 53 76 264
29 Berneck SG 11033 Caitlin Eggenberger 29.08.2004 Kurs 2 71 66 47 79 263
30 Kornberg FSV 19671 Nils Eichmdller 08.07.2005 Kurs 1 77 61 47 72 257
31 Kornberg FSV 10563 Alexander Loga 22.10.2006 Kurs 2 72 64 38 82 256
32 Balgach-Rebstein SV 980010 Leonie Rohner 19.11.2007 Kurs 2 68 65 58 61 252
33 Berneck SG 20557 Laurie Studer 07.06.2005 Kurs 1 68 61 56 66 251
34 Berneck SG 11035 Milena Eggenberger 14.11.2004 Kurs 2 74 69 34 68 245
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Balgach-Rebstein SV
Marbach SG FSG
Berneck SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Marbach SG FSG
Au-Widnau SG
Berneck SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Berneck SG
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Au-Widnau SG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kriessern MSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Au-Widnau SG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Marbach SG FSG
Berneck SG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Au-Widnau SG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kriessern MSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV

976600
13893
20562
946516
902313
909252
18639
20555
8842
8834
20574
944244
10027
946694
18640
3969
12327
18841
18641
3968
22344
20540
20543
20542
867691
11042
13448
19694
559723
867694
20538
10777
9667
12326
20592

Luca
Abdullah
Magnus
Kian
Andre
Luan
Meret
Colin lke
Aaliyah
Dominic
Levy
Fabrice
Silvan Maurice
Valentin
Johanna
Alessandro
Elena
Noah

Lia
Dominic
Nico
Rian

Elio

Lian
Lukas
Fabienne
Valerio
Anna Lina
Emerson
Jeremias
Leandro
Rowan
Alina
Severin
Jesko
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Petrselka
Khan
Castellazzi
Erra
Tiziani

Galli
Borruat
Sulser
Heeb
Walser
Cabello
Schmid
Schneider
Hug
Cuevas Guzmdn
Sieber
Pinheira
Sieber
Hollenstein
Gouvernon
Benzinger
Gschwend
Kluser
Kluser

Ritz
Edelmann
Fiorini

Ritz
Breitenmoser
Suntinger
Kluser
Varrie
Weiss
Lichinger
Loher

24.07.2007 Kurs 2
24.01.2006 Kurs 2
11.05.2008 Kurs 1
12.08.2006 Kurs 3
04.10.2006 Kurs 3
03.06.2006 Kurs 3
25.09.2008 Kurs 1
25.12.2008 Kurs 1
01.03.2007 Kurs 2
16.03.2007 Kurs 2
02.01.2008 Kurs 1
15.07.2004 Kurs 4
01.05.2005 Kurs 2
04.01.2008 Kurs 1
23.07.2008 Kurs 1
19.12.2008 Kurs 1
28.06.2007 Kurs 2
24.01.2008 Kurs 1
09.09.2008 Kurs 1
08.12.2007 Kurs 2
30.09.2007 Kurs 1
04.05.2008 Kurs 1
10.12.2008 Kurs 1
10.12.2008 Kurs 1
07.08.2005 Kurs 3
05.10.2006 Kurs 2
30.11.2005 Kurs 2
28.04.2005 Kurs 1
14.10.2004 Kurs 1
15.01.2005 Kurs 1
14.08.2008 Kurs 1
18.04.2008 Kurs 1
12.01.2007 Kurs 2
09.05.2007 Kurs 2
19.10.2007 Kurs 1
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70
68
67

76
53
50
69
67
30
90

77
65
38
83
65
52
29
73
70
79
66
75
57
74
69

69
43
27

58
60
47
62
69
70
52
52

61

56

49

35

55

60

50
52
52

55
56
33
38
56
44
22

52
47
54
48

45

49

51
50
51
42

26

79
44
56
83
84

56
52
66
75
69
92
70
54

81
84
52
66
75
73
66
54
66

69

59
47
81
78
75

242
226
223
212
208
202
194
192
191
186
182
182
178
178
168
167
167
162
153
153
146
136
133
132
130
126
125
119
111
111
102
100

81

78

75
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Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Kriessern MSV
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV
Kriessern MSV

20541
22342
941109
9665
9670
998946
20591
22343
12325
19067
9663
9673
18642
18637
18646
9671
8835
8837
8838
9520
10028
18644
18645
975408
975410
975411
941110
9666
11182
20539
20544
999752
999753
910515

Jason
Fabian
Nicola
Aundreah
Franco
Stefan
Cornel
Dominik
Niklas
Nathanael
Sarah
Livio
Emilia
Ramona Eleonora
Viviane
Fabian
Kiara
Tifani
Stian

Leon
Nicole
Mesud
Philipp
Valentin
Frederik
Sean Patrik
Philipp
Maximilian
Jan
Fabienne
Tarik

Jara
Andrin
Gian
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Krucker
Schifer
Scherrer
Seaton- Loher
Lichinger
Sprenger
Loher

Thir
Gachter

Graf
Baumgartner
Senn

Koppel

Okle

Steiger

Frei

Scherrer
Kovacs

de Dios

Hug
Schedler
Mavmudoski
RGf

Matt

Eugster

Graf
Schedler
Schmitter
Lichtensteiger
Baumgartner
Grinanger
Zehnder
Thurnheer
Breitenmoser

09.04.2004 Kurs 1
02.09.2008 Kurs 1
16.05.2003 Kurs 5
30.10.2007 Kurs 2
12.11.2007 Kurs 2
09.01.2006 Kurs 3
19.10.2007 Kurs 1
19.04.2008 Kurs 1
20.03.2007 Kurs 2
17.02.2006 Kurs 1
19.09.2007 Kurs 2
09.11.2007 Kurs 2
25.01.2008 Kurs 1
27.04.2008 Kurs 1
04.12.2008 Kurs 1
25.04.2007 Kurs 2
10.12.2007 Kurs 2
06.08.2004 Kurs 2
12.09.2003 Kurs 2
19.10.2007 Kurs 2
01.09.2006 Kurs 2
15.01.2006 Kurs 1
10.12.2004 Kurs 1
30.07.2005 Kurs 4
31.03.2005 Kurs 4
17.11.2005 Kurs 3
05.01.2004 Kurs 5
26.12.2007 Kurs 2
17.03.2007 Kurs 2
16.10.2008 Kurs 1
21.09.2008 Kurs 1
09.01.2006 Kurs 3
03.03.2006 Kurs 3
05.05.2003 Kurs 5

74

68
68

63

63

49

43
41
41

73

65

60

50

49
49
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